B-WLM-234 Wet Line Marker

Item No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 01001 Tank Assembly 1
2 01002 Nose Assembly 1
3 01003 Handle Plate 2
4 01004 Roller Bracket 6
5 01006 Wheel Axle 2
3] 01007 Top Shaft 4.625" 1
7 01008 Top Shaft 5.625" 1
8 02043 Upper Handle 1
9 01010 Belt Scraper 1
10 01011 Ribhbed Rubber Belt 2" 1
11 01012 Ribbed Rubber Belt 3" 1
12 01013 Ribbed Rubber Belt 4" 1
13 01014 Front Roller Assembly 2
14 01015 Tank Roller Assembly 1
15 01016 Guide Roller 1
.E 16 03202 Plastic Knob 1
17 01021 Rear Wheel Assembly 2
18 02004 Nut - 5/16"-18 Nylon Insert 10
19 02005 VWasher - 5/16" Flat SAE 8
| 20 02002 Bolt - 5/16"-18 x 1" HHC 10
I 21 01019 Bolt - 1/4"-20 x 1.5" HHC 12
t 22 02066 Mut - 1/4"-20 Nylon Insert 12
23 02024 Washer - 3/8" Flat SAE 5
24 01018 Bolt - 3/8"-16 x 1" Special With Grease Fitting 1
25 06037 Washer - 3/4" Flat SAE 2
26 11288 1/8" x 1.25" Pin, Cotter 4
27 01028 J -Bolt - 1/4"-20 1
28 3024 Nut - 1/2"-13 Nylon Insert 2
28 03032 Washer - 1/2" Flat SAE 2
30 03016 Bolt - 3/8"-16 x 1" HHC 1
31 02030 Grease Fitting 2
32 01020 Plug - Cam Lock Hole 1
33 01022 Bearing - 3/4 2
34 01017 Nut - Push 1
35 01023 Roller - Plain 1
36 01030 Bars 2
37 01031 Spacer 1
| 28 01032 Roller - Paint Saver 1
39 01033 Bolt - 3/8"-16 x 6" HHC 1
40 03049 Washer - 3/8" Lock 2
i 41 02082 Grip - Handle 2




1ol



